V4-T2-172 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Ground Fault
Protection
Independently
Adjustable
Short Time
Pickup and
Delay and
Ground Fault
Protection
Ampere
Rating
Catalog Number Catalog Number
125 KD3400F HKD3400F KDC3400F KES3125LS KES3125LSI KES3125LSG KES3125LSIG 70 1KES070T 70/90/100/125
A1KES125T1
TA300K 4
90 1KES090T TA300K 4
100 1KES100T TA300K 4
110 1KES110T TA300K 4
125 1KES125T TA300K 4
250 KD3400F HKD3400F KDC3400F KES3250LS KES3250LSI KES3250LSG KES3250LSIG 70 2KES070T 125/150/200/250
A2KES250T1
—
100 2KES100T —
125 2KES125T TA300K 4
150 2KES150T TA300K 4
160 2KES160T TA300K 4
175 2KES175T TA300K 4
200 2KES200T TA300K 4
225 2KES225T TA300K 4
250 2KES250T TA350K 4
400 KD3400F HKD3400F KDC3400F KES3400LS KES3400LSI KES3400LSG KES3400LSIG 200 4KES200T 200/250/300/400
A4KES400T1
TA300K 4
225 4KES225T TA300K 4
250 4KES250T 200/240/260/280
A4KES200T5
TA300K 4
300 4KES300T TA300K 4
350 4KES350T 320/340/360/380
A4KES300T5
TA350K 4
400 4KES400T 3TA400K 5
carment1
Highlight
carment1
Red_Pointed_Up_Right